Rectangular Connectors
H
irose
1453
HIROSE ELECTRIC CO., LTD.This product is RoHS compliant.
mouser.com/hiroseconnector
HIROSE 0.5mm SMT Board to Board Connectors
A B C D
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics
DF12 SERIES
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.Receptacles
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Hirose
Part No. Fig. No. of
Contacts 1 25
Price Each
3.0mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - With Boss
798-DF123010DS05V86	 DF12(3.0)-10DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 10
798-DF123014DS05V86	 DF12(3.0)-14DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 14
798-DF123020DS0.5V86	 DF12(3.0)-20DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 20
798-DF123030DS05V86	 DF12(3.0)-30DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 30
798-DF123032DS0.5V86	 DF12(3.0)-32DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 32
798-DF123036DS0.5V86	 DF12(3.0)-36DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 36
798-DF123040DS05V86	 DF12(3.0)-40DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 40
798-DF123050DS0.5V86	 DF12(3.0)-50DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 50
798-DF123060DS0.5V86	 DF12(3.0)-60DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 60
798-DF123080DS0.5V86	 DF12(3.0)-80DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 80
3.0mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - Without Boss
798-DF12B3010DS05V86	 DF12B(3.0)-10DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 10
798-DF12B3014DS05V86	 DF12B(3.0)-14DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 14
798-DF12B3020DS05V86	 DF12B(3.0)-20DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 20
798-DF12B3030DS05V86	 DF12B(3.0)-30DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 30
798-DF12B3032DS05V86	 DF12B(3.0)-32DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 32
798-DF12B3036DS05V86	 DF12B(3.0)-36DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 36
798-DF12B3040DS05V86	 DF12B(3.0)-40DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 40
798-DF12B3050DS05V86	 DF12B(3.0)-50DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 50
798-DF12B3060DS05V86	 DF12B(3.0)-60DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 60
798-DF12B3080DS05V86	 DF12B(3.0)-80DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 80
3.0mm Stack Height - Without Metal Fitting - With Boss
798-DF12A3010DS05V81	 DF12A(3.0)-10DS-0.5V(81)	 B	 10
798-DF12A3014DS05V81	 DF12A(3.0)-14DS-0.5V(81)	 B	 14
798-DF12A3020DS05V81	 DF12A(3.0)-20DS-0.5V(81)	 B	 20
798-DF12A3030DS05V81	 DF12A(3.0)-30DS-0.5V(81)	 B	 30
798-DF12A3032DS05V81	 DF12A(3.0)-32DS-0.5V(81)	 B	 32
798-DF12A3036DS05V81	 DF12A(3.0)-36DS-0.5V(81)	 B	 36
798-DF12A3040DS05V81	 DF12A(3.0)-40DS-0.5V(81)	 B	 40
798-DF12A3050DS05V81	 DF12A(3.0)-50DS-0.5V(81)	 B	 50
798-DF12A3060DS05V81	 DF12A(3.0)-60DS-0.5V(81)	 B	 60
798-DF12A3080DS05V81	 DF12A(3.0)-80DS-0.5V(81)	 B	 80
3.5 - 5.0mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - With Boss
798-DF12-20DS-0.5V86	 DF12-20DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 20
798-DF12-30DS-0.5V86	 DF12-30DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 30
798-DF1232DS05V86	 DF12-32DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 32
798-DF12-36DS-0.5V86	 DF12-36DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 36
798-DF12-40DS-0.5V86	 DF12-40DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 40
798-DF12-50DS-0.5V86	 DF12-50DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 50
798-DF12-60DS-0.5V86	 DF12-60DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 60
3.5 - 5.0mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - Without Boss
798-DF12B20DS05V86	 DF12B-20DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 20
798-DF12B30DS05V86	 DF12B-30DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 30
798-DF12B32DS05V86	 DF12B-32DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 32
798-DF12B36DS05V86	 DF12B-36DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 36
798-DF12B40DS-0.5V86	 DF12B-40DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 40
798-DF12B50DS-0.5V86	 DF12B-50DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 50
798-DF12B60DS-0.5V86	 DF12B-60DS-0.5V(86)	 A	 60
3.5 - 5.0mm Stack Height - Without Metal Fitting - With Boss
798-DF12A20DS-0.5V81	 DF12A-20DS-0.5V(81)	 B	 20
798-DF12A30DS-0.5V81	 DF12A-30DS-0.5V(81)	 B	 30
798-DF12A32DS05V81	 DF12A-32DS-0.5V(81)	 B	 32
798-DF12A36DS-0.5V81	 DF12A-36DS-0.5V(81)	 B	 36
798-DF12A40DS-0.5V81	 DF12A-40DS-0.5V(81)	 B	 40
798-DF12A50DS-0.5V81	 DF12A-50DS-0.5V(81)	 B	 50
798-DF12A60DS-0.5V81	 DF12A-60DS-0.5V(81)	 B	 60
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.Headers (Cont.)
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Hirose
Part No. Fig. No. of
Contacts 1 25
Price Each
3.0mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - Without Boss (Cont.)
798-DF12B3030DP05V86	 DF12B(3.0)-30DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 30
798-DF12B3032DP05V86	 DF12B(3.0)-32DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 32
798-DF12B3036DP05V86	 DF12B(3.0)-36DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 36
798-DF12B3040DP05V86	 DF12B(3.0)-40DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 40
798-DF12B3050DP05V86	 DF12B(3.0)-50DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 50
798-DF12B3060DP05V86	 DF12B(3.0)-60DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 60
798-DF12B3080DP05V86	 DF12B(3.0)-80DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 80
3.0mm Stack Height - Without Metal Fitting -  With Boss
798-DF12D3010DP05V81	 DF12D(3.0)-10DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 10
798-DF12D3014DP05V81	 DF12D(3.0)-14DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 14
798-DF12D3020DP05V81	 DF12D(3.0)-20DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 20
798-DF12D3030DP05V81	 DF12D(3.0)-30DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 30
798-DF12D3032DP05V81	 DF12D(3.0)-32DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 32
798-DF12D3036DP05V81	 DF12D(3.0)-36DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 36
798-DF12D3040DP05V81	 DF12D(3.0)-40DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 40
798-DF12D3050DP05V81	 DF12D(3.0)-50DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 50
798-DF12D3060DP05V81	 DF12D(3.0)-60DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 60
798-DF12D3080DP05V81	 DF12D(3.0)-80DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 80
3.5mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - With Boss
798-DF123520DP0.5V86	 DF12(3.5)-20DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 20
798-DF123530DP0.5V86	 DF12(3.5)-30DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 30
798-DF123536DP0.5V86	 DF12(3.5)-36DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 36
798-DF123540DP0.5V86	 DF12(3.5)-40DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 40
798-DF123550DP0.5V86	 DF12(3.5)-50DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 50
798-DF123560DP0.5V86	 DF12(3.5)-60DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 60
3.5mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - Without Boss
798-DF12B3520DP05V86	 DF12B(3.5)-20DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 20
798-DF12B3530DP05V86	 DF12B(3.5)-30DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 30
798-DF12B3536DP05V86	 DF12B(3.5)-36DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 36
798-DF12B3540DP05V86	 DF12B(3.5)-40DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 40
798-DF12B3550DP05V86	 DF12B(3.5)-50DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 50
798-DF12B3560DP05V86	 DF12B(3.5)-60DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 60
3.5mm Stack Height - Without Metal Fitting - With Boss
798-DF12D3520DP05V81	 DF12D(3.5)-20DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 20
798-DF12D3530DP05V81	 DF12D(3.5)-30DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 30
798-DF12D3536DP05V81	 DF12D(3.5)-36DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 36
798-DF12D3540DP05V81	 DF12D(3.5)-40DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 40
798-DF12D3550DP05V81	 DF12D(3.5)-50DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 50
798-DF12D3560DP05V81	 DF12D(3.5)-60DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 60
4.0mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - With Boss
798-DF124020DP05V86	 DF12(4.0)-20DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 20
798-DF124030DP0.5V86	 DF12(4.0)-30DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 30
798-DF124032DP05V86	 DF12(4.0)-32DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 32
798-DF124036DP0.5V86	 DF12(4.0)-36DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 36
798-DF124040DP0.5V86	 DF12(4.0)-40DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 40
798-DF124050DP0.5V86	 DF12(4.0)-50DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 50
798-DF124060DP0.5V86	 DF12(4.0)-60DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 60
4.0mm Stack Height - Without Metal Fitting - With Boss
798-DF12D4020DP05V81	 DF12D(4.0)-20DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 20
798-DF12D4030DP05V81	 DF12D(4.0)-30DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 30
798-DF12D4032DP05V81	 DF12D(4.0)-32DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 32
798-DF12D4036DP05V81	 DF12D(4.0)-36DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 36
798-DF12D4040DP05V81	 DF12D(4.0)-40DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 40
798-DF12D4050DP05V81	 DF12D(4.0)-50DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 50
798-DF12D4060DP05V81	 DF12D(4.0)-60DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 60
5.0mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - With Boss
798-DF125020DP0.5V86	 DF12(5.0)-20DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 20
798-DF125030DP0.5V86	 DF12(5.0)-30DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 30
798-DF125036DP05V86	 DF12(5.0)-36DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 36
798-DF125040DP05V86	 DF12(5.0)-40DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 40
798-DF125050DP0.5V86	 DF12(5.0)-50DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 50
798-DF125060DP0.5V86	 DF12(5.0)-60DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 60
5.0mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - Without Boss
798-DF12B5020DP05V86	 DF12B(5.0)-20DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 20
798-DF12B5030DP05V86	 DF12B(5.0)-30DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 30
798-DF12B5036DP05V86	 DF12B(5.0)-36DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 36
798-DF12B5040DP05V86	 DF12B(5.0)-40DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 40
798-DF12B5050DP05V86	 DF12B(5.0)-50DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 50
798-DF12B5060DP05V86	 DF12B(5.0)-60DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 60
5.0mm Stack Height - Without Metal Fitting - With Boss
798-DF12D5020DP05V81	 DF12D(5.0)-20DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 20
798-DF12D5030DP05V81	 DF12D(5.0)-30DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 30
798-DF12D5036DP05V81	 DF12D(5.0)-36DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 36
798-DF12D5040DP05V81	 DF12D(5.0)-40DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 40
798-DF12D5050DP05V81	 DF12D(5.0)-50DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 50
798-DF12D5060DP05V81	 DF12D(5.0)-60DP-0.5V(81)	 D	 60
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.Headers
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Hirose
Part No. Fig. No. of
Contacts 1 25
Price Each
3.0mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - With Boss
798-DF123010DP05V86	 DF12(3.0)-10DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 10
798-DF123014DP05V86	 DF12(3.0)-14DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 14
798-DF123020DP0.5V86	 DF12(3.0)-20DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 20
798-DF123030DP05V86	 DF12(3.0)-30DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 30
798-DF123032DP0.5V86	 DF12(3.0)-32DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 32
798-DF123036DP0.5V86	 DF12(3.0)-36DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 36
798-DF123040DP05V86	 DF12(3.0)-40DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 40
798-DF123050DP0.5V86	 DF12(3.0)-50DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 50
798-DF123060DP0.5V86	 DF12(3.0)-60DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 60
798-DF123080DP0.5V86	 DF12(3.0)-80DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 80
3.0mm Stack Height - With Metal Fitting - Without Boss
798-DF12B3010DP05V86	 DF12B(3.0)-10DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 10
798-DF12B3014DP05V86	 DF12B(3.0)-14DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 14
798-DF12B3020DP05V86	 DF12B(3.0)-20DP-0.5V(86)	 C	 20